Sserial Reference

565

566

567

568

569

CD/1140

CD/1141
CD/CW/

WP.390

CD/1143

CD/1146
CD/CW/
WP.392

CD/1152
CD/CW/
WP.410

Country

Germany

France

Austra-
lia

Poland

Spain

4
Description

Letter dated 25 February
1992 from the Representa-
tive of Germany addressed
to the President of the
Conference on Disarmament
transmitting the official
text of the letter dated 8
February 1992 from the
Foreign Minister of the
Federal Republic of Ger-
many addressed to the
member States of the Con-
ference on Disarmament
concerning the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical
Weapons

Provision of data relevant
to the Chemical Weapons
Convention

Proposed Convention on the
Prohibition of the Devel-
opment, Production, Stock-
piling and Use of Chemical
Weapons and their Destruc-
tion

Solid-phase extraction as
a possible way of chemical
warfare agents sampling
for their analysis in
laboratories under Chemi-
cal Weapons Convention

Report on trial challenge
inspection

Date

28.2.92

3.3.92

27392

17:3:92

5. 6,92



