Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
565	CD/1140		Letter dated 25 February 1992 from the Representa- tive of Germany addressed to the President of the Conference on Disarmament transmitting the official text of the letter dated 8 February 1992 from the Foreign Minister of the Federal Republic of Ger- many addressed to the member States of the Con- ference on Disarmament concerning the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons	28.2.92
566	CD/1141 CD/CW/ WP.390	France	Provision of data relevant to the Chemical Weapons Convention	3.3.92
567	CD/1143	Austra- lia	Proposed Convention on the Prohibition of the Devel- opment, Production, Stock- piling and Use of Chemical Weapons and their Destruc- tion	12.3.92
568	CD/1146 CD/CW/ WP.392	Poland	Solid-phase extraction as a possible way of chemical warfare agents sampling for their analysis in laboratories under Chemical Weapons Convention	17.3.92
569	CD/1152 CD/CW/ WP.410	Spain	Report on trial challenge inspection	5.6.92

The do seniers politories